1.20 2  660.00849651  550.0014  0.00SHUTTING  TOKEYO  750.00

1.00 3  249.0080845M  249.0014  0.00MENS BANIYAN  JOYKEY  249.00

2.00 4  678.0084226M  339.0014  0.00MENS PANTY  ASSTD  339.00

1.00 5  51.0081290A  51.0014  0.00RUMAL  NAVKAR  68.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.20

3333.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3333.00Total  3590.00